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First	 Last	 Email	 College	 1	 2	 3	
Tabetha	 Adkins	 tabetha.adkins@tamuc.edu	 Texas	A&M	University	-	Commerce	 5	 6	 3	
Karen	 Anglin	 kang@tjc.edu	 Tyler	Junior	College	 7	 7	 8	
Jennifer	 Baldauf	 jhall41790@aol.com	 Angelina	College	 1	 3	 7	
Daisy	 Bates	 dbates@ntcc.edu	 Northeast	Texas	Community	College	 3	 3	 7	
Lesa	 Beverly	 beverlyll@sfasu.edu	 Stephen	F.	Austin	State	University	 2	 1	 8	
Dixon	 Boyles	 johndixon.boyles@texarkanacollege.edu	 Texarkana	College	 4	 6	 3	
Susan	 Bradley	 sbradley@angelina.edu	 Angelina	College	 1	 1	 2	
Teresa	 Brooks	 tbrooks@panola.edu	 Panola	College	 8	 1	 3	
Cindy	 Casparis	 ccasparis@angelina.edu	 Angelina	College	 1	 2	 5	
Chris	 Chappa	 ccha@tjc.edu	 Tyler	Junior	College	 7	 4	 2	
Kimberly	 Childs	 kchilds@sfasu.edu	 Stephen	F.	Austin	State	University	 2	 2	 3	
Sheldon	 Davis	 sdavis@uttyler.edu	 University	of	Texas	at	Tyler	 4	 3	 8	
Tammy	 Denney	 tdenney@tvcc.edu	 Trinity	Valley	Community	College	 5	 1	 5	
Ricky	 Dobbs	 ricky.dobbs@tamuc.edu	 Texas	A&M	University	–	Commerce	 5	 6	 5	
Pam	 Gatton	 pgatton@kilgore.edu	 Kilgore	College	 6	 3	 7	
Janet	 Healy	 jhealy@panola.edu	 Panola	College	 8	 2	 1	
Mallie	 Hood	 mhood@parisjc.edu	 Paris	Junior	College	 3	 7	 1	
Catherine	 Howard	 catherine.howard@texarkanacollege.edu	 Texarkana	College	 4	 5	 6	
Robert	 Jones	 robert.jones@texarkanacollege.edu	 Texarkana	College	 4	 2	 2	
Nancy	 Jordan	 nancy.jordan@tamut.edu	 Texas	A&M	University	–	Texarkana	 6	 5	 4	
Jean	 Keller	 jean.keller@unt.edu	 University	of	North	Texas	 4	 7	 6	
Sarah	 Kite	 skite@panola.edu	 Panola	College	 8	 8	 1	
Matt	 Lewis	 matt.lewis@sjcd.edu	 Charles	A.	Dana	Center	 R	 R	 R	
Dann	 McDonald	 dmcdonald@kilgore.edu	 Kilgore	College	 6	 2	 8	
Pam	 Milsap	 pmilsap@parisjc.edu	 Paris	Junior	College	 3	 6	 4	
Kenneth	 Murphy	 kmur@tjc.edu	 Tyler	Junior	College	 7	 3	 6	
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Tampa	 Nannen	 tnan@tjc.edu	 Tyler	Junior	College	 7	 4	 4	
Monique	 Nunn	 mnunn@att.net	 Stephen	F.	Austin	State	University	 2	 8	 6	
Debbie	 Pace	 dpace@sfasu.edu	 Stephen	F.	Austin	State	University	 2	 4	 6	
Stacy	 Pfluger	 spfluger@angelina.edu	 Angelina	College	 1	 4	 3	
Betsy	 Sanz	 betsy.sanz@tamut.edu	 Texas	A&M	University	–	Texarkana	 6	 6	 7	
Liz	 Scott	 elscott@angelina.edu	 Angelina	College	 1	 8	 1	
Russell	 Self	 rself@tvcc.edu	 Trinity	Valley	Community	College	 5	 3	 2	
Joe	 Shannon	 jshannon@panola.edu	 Panola	College	 8	 8	 4	
Christine	 Siler	 csiler@ntcc.edu	 Northeast	Texas	Community	College	 3	 6	 2	
Nancy	 Stano	 nk.stano@austin.utexas.edu	 Charles	A.	Dana	Center	 R	 R	 R	
Justin	 Thompson	 jthompson@parisjc.edu	 Paris	Junior	College	 3	 5	 7	
Michael	 Turpin	 mturpin@kilgore.edu	 Kilgore	College	 6	 1	 5	
Veronica	 Viesca	 vviesca@uttyler.edu	 University	of	Texas	–	Tyler	 4	 4	 7	
Katrina	 Watkins	 katrina.watkins@tamuc.edu	 Texas	A&M	University	–	Commerce	 5	 5	 7	
Paula	 Wilhite	 pwilhite@ntcc.edu	 Northeast	Texas	Community	College	 3	 5	 1	
Emily	 Zabcik	 ezabcik@panola.edu	 Panola	College	 8	 8	 2	


